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CR PIEMONTE (0502012B)
TORINO - 21-04-2005 - 25-04-2005

Torneo CR PIEMONTE 0502012B

Luogo TORINO  [Torino - Piemonte]
Periodo 21-04-2005 - 25-04-2005

Turni

Tipo Campionato Regionale
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2h QPF
Arbitri CORDARA MICHELE - 

Partecipanti 18

Sito Internet
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CR PIEMONTE (0502012B)
TORINO - 21-04-2005 - 25-04-2005

Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

2 3N Bellia Mario             ITA PIE TO 0 0 1940 M

17 3N Berardo Umberto          ITA PIE TO 1506 0 0 1973 M 120874

18 3N Bergamini Giulio         ITA PIE TO 1545 0 0 1986 M 123957

8 2N Cavezzana Davide         ITA PIE TO 1700 0 0 1971 M 104834

9 2N Fassio Francesco         ITA PIE TO 1574 0 0 1948 M 108757

11 2N Favro Danilo             ITA PIE TO 1610 0 0 1971 M 110478

3 3N Figari Andrea            ITA PIE TO 1518 0 0 1983 M 100138

16 2N Finocchiaro Gianluca     ITA PIE TO 1601 0 0 1990 M 120120

1 3N Gregorio Marco           ITA PIE TO 1500 0 0 1989 M

7 2N Lissandrello Luca        ITA PIE TO 1724 0 0 1970 M 104310

15 3N Medaglia Enzo            ITA PIE CN 1497 0 0 1970 M 117023

14 3N Parisi Gianmario         ITA PIE TO 1533 0 0 1965 M 116306

4 2N Petrini Alberto          ITA PIE TO 1723 0 0 1964 M 100143

10 3N Piazza Giacomo           ITA PIE TO 1510 0 0 1938 M 109764

6 2N Plenzick Angelo          ITA PIE TO 1631 0 0 1964 M 102194

12 3N Rinolfi Simone           ITA PIE TO 1457 0 0 1977 M 110508

5 3N Sapone Luigi             ITA PIE TO 1589 0 0 1950 M 100804

13 3N Tomanin Roberto          ITA PIE TO 1554 0 0 1951 M 111210
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

17 3N Berardo Umberto          ITA 1506 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1973 M 120874

18 3N Bergamini Giulio         ITA 1545 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1986 M 123957

8 2N Cavezzana Davide         ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1971 M 104834

9 2N Fassio Francesco         ITA 1574 0 0.00 0.00 0 -84 0 1948 M 108757

11 2N Favro Danilo             ITA 1610 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1971 M 110478

3 3N Figari Andrea            ITA 1518 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1983 M 100138

16 2N Finocchiaro Gianluca     ITA 1601 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1990 M 120120

1 3N Gregorio Marco           ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1989 M

7 2N Lissandrello Luca        ITA 1724 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1970 M 104310

15 3N Medaglia Enzo            ITA 1497 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1970 M 117023

14 3N Parisi Gianmario         ITA 1533 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1965 M 116306

4 2N Petrini Alberto          ITA 1723 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1964 M 100143

10 3N Piazza Giacomo           ITA 1510 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1938 M 109764

6 2N Plenzick Angelo          ITA 1631 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1964 M 102194

12 3N Rinolfi Simone           ITA 1457 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1977 M 110508

5 3N Sapone Luigi             ITA 1589 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1950 M 100804

13 3N Tomanin Roberto          ITA 1554 0 0.00 0.00 0 63 0 1951 M 111210
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